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Protection Systems
KIDDE-FENWAL, INC.
400 MAIN STREET, ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508)881-2000 FAX: (508) 881-8920
www.fenwalfire.com
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GAUGE

PLUG

OUTLET PORT-
1/8" NPT
FEMALE

ATTACH ADAPTER HERE

SAFETY
OUTLET

1/8" NPT
MALE

5/16"-TUBING MALE

ADAPTER
P/N WK-699205-010

1¼”-18 NF-3
FOR CONTROL HEAD CONNECTION

CYLINDER P/N WK-877940-000

BRACKET P/N WK-877845-000
16.00 in.
(406 mm)

3.56 in.
(90 mm)
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